Beech Jack

Materials List:

drawing reference quantity

Ooo0oOooooOoooooooocodo

0 I 0 R

OooOooOoagd

1 0O

OOOgr

O

A O 20 0
BO O 20 g
Co O 20 O
DO O 20 g
EO 0 10 0
FOO O 10 O
GO O 20 O
HO O 20 0
10 g 10 2
Jo 0 20 U
KO g 10 g
LO O 40 O
L-10 O 10 O
L-20 O 20 O
MO O 10 O
NO O 10 O
oo O 10 0
PO g 0 O
0 O 20 O
0 0 10 0
0 0 10 O
O O O g
0 -

0 O 20 O
0 u 10 g
O 0 10’ O
ad O 20 g
O g 20 O
g O 47 O
O O 47] O
O O g O
U ad g U
O 0 47] O

Primer and Paint to suit.

size name
46" x 21" x 200”7 1/4” square tube (forward base legs)
451/2" x 200" x 200" 1/4”square tube (base cross beams)
39 1/2" x 200" x 201"  1/4"square tube (rear base beams)

3 0” (minimum ) x 2 x 1/8”  angle (leveler arm bracket)
44 3/4"x 2 10 “x 2 0 “x 1/4” square tube(lifting arm cross beam)
44 3/4" x 1 0" x 1/8 “ square or round tube(top lifting arm beam)
27" x 3" x 3/8” flat plate ( lifting arm side plate)
47" x 3" x 3/8” flat plate] (yoke)( 47" specified, | used 487)

500" x 3” x 3/8” flat plate(rear leveler arm) (250" specified,| used 26 1/27)

30“x 1 shafting or rod (Jack Points)

22" x 3/14” rodT] (Safety rod)
13/4”x13/4“x3“ 1/4” angle ( hydraulic jack base)
13/4"x13/4“x3"“ 1/4” angle

13/4"x13/4“x20“ angle

4" x 4" x1/4” angle ( rear fuselage fitting)

3" x 3/8 “or1/4” plate (rear fuselage fitting side reinforcement)
4" x2 01" x1/4” (lifting arm jack point)

4” X 1” x 1/8” strap  (lifting arm jack point)

straight wheels (of appropriate weight bearing strength)
caster wheel(of appropriate weight bearing strength)
hydraulic 3 ton capacity jack 9” high

(all bolts grade 8)

" x 1” grip bolts
3/4” x 1”7 grip bolt
3/4” x 1 0 “ grip bolt
3/4” x 2 5/8” bolts
1" x 3/4” bolts

0" nuts

3/4” nuts

[0” washers

3/4” washers

3/16” x 1” bolts and nuts



{YXH(‘/? / /
NeL g

:{"LLL()E
AL P

k4

730&

o 7[ O”m /’7/697‘2 Vee K, @

NiTe. 0// /L/f’/le\s P
0T CeqTer of |Tem exosgr

bower brevaler Grm aftaed ra,,
gy

B/ /422’./ )/JV/'J

/76S

$ ;;/g

L%
j— U4

/3/7«/ 1%

H

7

%y

y

/ umpq




fﬁecr BohTs
' \7/6“ Corse T Hreaof BAL?T

\f‘

s ey s 3 ke
K.

| /————-> [ o
ke 0T
( | @\-L

e
©

of

A4




Rea P

gho}c \}Y\ ;gc(gg\age

s ho‘}r on c:n")w“ne

i N
i OG Qrv P}Qhe
|
i
|
;
i 4
|
l




‘ Re’ar L@\/el-er A)’m‘ .

T,{ DI‘Q. HOl&{’

3 ")(ozxs'fi" X 3"

(QWL* £,

j Y. ///}?////d/ y/f'{ d//k/é,

f1
omf

hadeall I EBE




{3 Dlo. Hokew — .
e Joek  PeinTX z/&}f/ S >0
s, :
< /761 M‘N) '—">7‘
FRONT
A /&/07'32. - Hole oT Re o0

_ 23 of Beom.| pproy,
A too 00 Y

ol - 104

: / - t! s :

X XZX'/'/[ S;‘vuc, Jvbe, fZ '

" (D)




L fm Arn.

A

__i‘ 2GR fh ¥y Spoee Tob

K

-

v
‘—TT'




BEECH JACK

ePlans
e Materials List

For additional copies, contact:
N.W.C.S.
P.O. Box 8130
Coburg, OR 97401
503/995-8356




